
 

 

               
               
               
        

         

Administrative Team 6th Grade  8th Grade Team 

Crooms, Tiauna – tcrooms@atlanta.k12.ga.us  
Ross, Mallory- Mallory.ross@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Green, Tammara- 
tammara.green@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Fields, Jameka- jafields@atlanta.k12.ga.us Sconyers, Arlice – asconyers@atlanta.k12.ga.us Troy,Gaynell-  Gaynell.troy@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Glover, Patricia – pnglover@atlanta.k12.ga.us Sims, Mylecia- mylecia.sims@atlanta.k12.ga.us  Meade, Fred-  fredmeade@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Smith, Danny – dannysmith@atlanta.k12.ga.us Park, Jennifer- Jennifer.park@atlanta.k12.ga.us   

Keller, Tarsha – tkeller@atlanta.k12.ga.us 7th Grade Team Connections 

Latimore,Nelta- nlatimore@atlanta.k12.ga.us  Anderson,Antwain-  
antwain.anderson@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
 

 

Leverette, Marsha- mleverette@atlanta.k12.ga.us  Broughton,Keith- kbroughton@atlanta.k12.ga.us  Combs, Jacques – jcombs@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Support Staff Fambro,Iesha- Iesha.fambro@atlanta.k12.ga.us  Crowder,Justin- jcrowder@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Moore, Tara – tamoore@atlanta.k12.ga.us Malone,Marva- marva.malone@atlanta.k12.ga.us  Echols,Saundra- Saundra.echols@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Brown, Renee- rdbrown@atlanta.k12.ga.us  7th Grade Team  Jones, Devon- jonedl@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Powell, Danaques-danaques.powell@atlanta.k12.ga.us Mosley, Derrick- dmosley@atlanta.k12.ga.us  Lane, Coletta-  clane@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Henderson,Gepre – 
gepre.henderson@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Porter, Samantha- 
Samantha.porter@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Parker,Franchesca- faparker@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Robinson, Melanie- marobinson@atlanta.k12.ga.us   Whitaker,Keith- kwhitaker@atlanta.k12.ga.us  Scott,Prentice- prentice.scott@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

 Jones, Keaston- Keaston.jones@atlanta.k12.ga.us   

Autism Staff 8th Grade Team Office Staff 
 Boyd,Kilolo- kilolo.boyd@atlanta.k12.ga.us  Brown,Kemela-  kermela.brown@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

Green-Wingfield, Kathy-kgreen@atlanta.k12.ga.us Chapman,Carol- carol.chapman@atlanta.k12.ga.us  Holts,Mikia-  mholts@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

  Mcghee, Gigi- gmcghee@atlanta.k12.ga.us  

 Davis,Ernest- edavis@atlanta.k12.ga.us  School Address 

6th Grade Dunston,Kwame- kwame.dunston@atlanta.k12.ga.us  765 Peeples Street, Atlanta, GA 30310 

Bailey,Latanya – lbailey@atlanta.k12.ga.us  Media Specialist Main Office 

Coxton,Quincy- qcoxton@atlanta.k12.ga.us  Bivins,Nikki- nbivins@atlanta.k12.ga.us  404-802-6800 

Douglas,Toneeka- Toneeka.douglas@atlanta.k12.ga.us   School’s Web Address tp://www.atlanta.k12.ga.us/Domain/782 

Let’s Stay Connected 
Parents + Teachers + Partners = J.E. Brown Middle School 


